
RPC Primary Contact Contact Email
Addison County Regional Planning Commission (ACRPC) Adam Lougee alougee@acrpc.org
Bennington County Regional Commission (BCRC) Janet Hurley jhurley@bcrcvt.org
Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission (CVRPC) Christian Meyer meyer@cvregion.com
Chittenden County Regional Planning Commission (CCRPC) Taylor Newton tnewton@ccrpcvt.org 
Lamoille County Planning Commission (LCPC) Robert Moore rob@lcpcvt.org
Mount Ascutney Regional Commission (MARC) Tom Kennedy tkennedy@marcvt.org 
Northwest Regional Planning Commission (NRPC) Catherine Dimitruk cdimitruk@nrpcvt.com
Northeastern Vermont Development Association (NVDA) Dave Snedeker dsnedeker@nvda.net
Rutland Regional Planning Commission (RRPC) Devon Neary devon@rutlandrpc.org
Two Rivers-Ottauquechee Regional Planning Commission (TRORC) Sydney Steinle ssteinle@trorc.org
Windham Regional Commission (WRC) Chris Campany ccampany@windhamregional.org
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